Data Sheet 5 - Dirt separator with removable base – CVD-R
Stainless Steel Demountable Dirt
Separation for the Heating &
Ventilation Industry.
Dimensions (mm)
Model No. A B C D E F G Tested to
CVD-R50 50 430 348 170 25 114 462 21 bar
CVD-R65 65 430 342 170 25 120 462 21 bar
CVD-R80 80 490 427 220 25 141 568 21 bar
CVD-R100 100 490 414 220 25 154 568 21 bar
CVD-R125 125 630 553 325 25 193 746 21 bar
CVD-R150 150 630 539 325 25 207 746 21 bar
CVD-R200 200 810 655 410 50 290 945 21 bar
CVD-R250 250 880 905 510 50 303 1208 21 bar
CVD-R300 300 1100 1017 610 50 353 1370 21 bar
CVD-R350 350 1500 1095 770 50 406 1501 21 bar
CVD-R400 400 1500 1332 770 50 432 1764 21 bar
CVD-R450 450 1750 1288 920 50 495 1783 21 bar
    1
2
 Dirt Removal   The Solution
Sludge & dirt particles can be the The CleanVent model (CVD-R) removes